Wards Crossing

ATM AVAILABLE

B1 Affordable Dentures & Implants
B2 AVAILABLE

E Rack Room Shoes

F Blaze Pizza

G Michaels

G1 The UPS Store

4,729 SF
4,729 SF
8,071 SF
2,506 SF
23,970 SF

1,555 SF

G2 Glamour Nails

H Five Guys Burgers & Fries
J Subway

K GameStop

L Sally Beauty Supply

M Banners Hallmark

N Aldi
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1,495 SF
3,340 SF
1,791 SF
1,630 SF
1,640 SF
4,951 SF

20,649 SF
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