Wards Crossing





ATM AVAILABLE		G2 Glamour Nails	1,495 SF
B1 Affordable Dentures & Implants	4,729 SF	H Five Guys Burgers & Fries	3,340 SF
B2 AVAILABLE	4,729 SF	J Subway	1,791 SF
E Rack Room Shoes	8,071 SF	K GameStop	1,630 SF
F Blaze Pizza	2,506 SF	L Sally Beauty Supply	1,640 SF
G Michaels	23,970 SF	M Banners Hallmark	4,951 SF
G1 The UPS Store	1,555 SF	N Aldi	20,649 SF